Run - SD08 Route 36 PM
RT 36, CAT

Description JVH/HWY 31 NORTH/LARDEAU/MEADOW CK/HOWSER

#1 - 2:55 PM - Kaslo Bus Garaae / 501 VICTORIA AVE

#2 - 3:05 PM - J V Humphries Elem-Secondarv 886018 / 500 HWY 6
#3 - 3:07 PM - HWY 31 & LARCH DR (S)

#4 - 3:13 PM - HWY 31 & TANGYE RD

#5 - 3:15 PM - Hwv 31 & Koehle Rd / 9022 Hiahwav 31 Hwyv

#6 - 3:16 PM - 9119 Hiahwav 31 Hwyv

#7 - 3:18 PM - HWY-31 & Shuttvy Bench Rd

#8 - 3:24 PM - Bickel Rd & Hwyv 31

#9 - 3:33 PM - HWY 31 & LARDEAU ST (ESE)

#10 - 3:41 PM - Araenta & Cooper Creek Fussesv TA/ ARGENTA JOHNSONS LANDING RD
#11 - 3:45 PM - 12705 Esso Station / HWY-31 & Cooper Creek Rd

#12 - 3:46 PM - 12837 HWY-31

#13 - 3:50 PM - Jewett Elementarv 886005 / 132 MEADOW CK RD
#14 - 3:51 PM - 277 Meadow Creek Rd

#15 - 4:12 PM - #14176 Green mailboxes / 14176 HWY-31

#16 - 4:14 PM - 305 HOWSER STN RD

#17 - 4:15 PM - 367 Howser Station Rd

#18 - 4:19 PM - 432 Howser Stn Rd - TA

#19 - 5:09 PM - Kaslo Bus Garaae / 501 VICTORIA AVE

1/12/2023 SDO08 Route 36 PM



